Bladder Accumulators
Oil & Gas
480 & 517 bar range
Bladder Accumulators - Oil & Gas
480 & 517 bar
HY10-4007-DS/UK
Parker Hannifin
Accumulator Cooler Division Europe

54 54  (480 bar only)
57 57  (517 bar only)
How to Order
Bladder Accumulators - Oil & Gas
480 & 517 bar
HY10-4007-DS/UK
Parker Hannifin
Accumulator Cooler Division Europe
Sandycroft, UK
5
Accessories
Safety Blocks
Stainless Steel Safety Block
(345 bar & 690 bar)
Materials: 316 Stainless steel. All blocks are fully tested.
Seals: Nitrile fitted as standard. Viton and other options also
available.
Connections:
• Pressure gauge connection (M port).
• Wide range of adaptors for accumulator connection.
• All G threads (BSP) to BS2779 1986.
• For 760 bar only - All NPT to ANSI/ASME B.1.20.1 1983
• Performance data available.
Other:
• Pressure relief valve for the protection of accumulator.
• Manual dump to tank valve as standard.
Burst Discs and Permanent Charging Heads
Parker Olaer burst disc assemblies and/or
permanent charging heads are available for
most accumulators. For the Oil & Gas range
of accumulators, we use a specially designed
stainless steel adaptor which can be filled with
gas volume, burst disc and presure gauge in
numerous combinations.
Burst discs are a safety device which releases the gas
pressure independent of the pressure being caused by a fire
or a failure of other safety equipment in the system. This is a
secondary safety device, and it should be set higher that the
normal hydraulic safety devices in the system.
Accessories
Material According to Temperature Range
Material
Code
Bladder Material Temperature Range (ºC)
Static Dynamic
0 Nitrile -20 100 -15 100
1 Butyl -15 120 -15 120
2 Low Temp Nitrile -40 70 -25 70
3 Low Permeability Nitrile 0 105
6 Fluorocarbon (Viton) -20 130
7 High Aromatic Nitrile 0 105
8 High Temp Nitrile 0 150
9 EPI - Chlorohydin 100 -20 120
A Ethylene Propylene (EP) -20 120
B EPI - Chlorohydin 200 -40 120
K Special Low Temp Nitrile -79 100 -59 100
L Peroxide Cured EPDM Please contact us for details
M High Temperature
Flurocarbon
-10 200
N Low Temp Nitrile -45 70
Note: Models 1/54 litres detailed above. Models 0.6 litres have Gas
Valve assembly integral with bladder stem without protective cap
fitted. * Not fitted on all models
Bladder Capacity / Overall Dimensions
Accumulator
Capacity (L)
Nominal
Dimension
H D 5/8"
(16mm)
7/8"